19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS6 Toaster
Pastries
Toaster Pastries, 2 ct pkg, Frosted Poptart,
WG
BHS 3921137 Cinnamon WG 76g/2
BHS 3982113 Starwberry WG 75g/2
BHS 1799327 Frosted Fudge WG 76g/2
ELE 3839784 Strawberry Poptart, WG 38
ELE 3839842 Cinnamon Poptart, WG 37
ELE 2609112 Frosted Fudge Poptart, WG 37
FS9 Bars,  Cereal Bars, Cereal, Variety, (IW):  WG = (1) ounce
equivalent grain
FS9 6963490 Cinnamon Toast Crunch Cereal Bar 30
6963524 Cocoa Puffs Cereal Bar 30
6963557 Golden Grahams Cereal Bar 30
2691491 Strawberry Fruit & Grain Bar 30
2683902 Apple Cinnamon Fruit & Grain Bar 30
9981986 Oatmeal Choc chip Benefit Bar 47
9981143 Banana Choc chip Benefit Bar 48
8961948 French toast Benefit Bar 47
 8962912 Apple bluberry chip Benefit Bar 48
1810134 Oatmeal Choc Chip 24
6734552 Oatmeal Double Choc 24
Bread Slice 1910306 Ultra 51% WW Banana Bread Slice 44
1965664 Ultra 51% WW Zucchini Bread Slice 44
8897126 Ultra 51% WW Cinn Burst Bread Slice 46
 9602715 Ultra 51% WW Pumpkin Bread Slice                          43
5038547 Ultra 51% WW Chocolate Bread Slice 42
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
 6150291 Ultra 51% WW LEMON Bread Slice 42
FS14 REMOTE 7893753
French Toast Stick, WG, 4 sticks= 2 B
Egg Free/Produced in Facility that does not
process nuts.
37/4
sticks
Serving
REMOTE 3964947 French Toast Mini, Tripple Berry 37
REMOTE 3935194 French Toast Mini, Cinnamon 37
REMOTE 6960728
Waffles Mini, BLUEBERRRY  WG, Heat &
Serve Ovenable Pouch, = 2 bread
equivalent
36
REMOTE 6975924 Waffles Mini, Maple WG, Heat & Serve
Ovenable Pouch, = 2 bread equivalent 37
FS20 ALA CARTE 9558891
Dutch Waffle WG (Funnel Cake), Thaw &
Serve, Heat & Serve,  Provide 2  servings
WG equiv
43
ELE. LUNCH 7613524
Miini Pancakes, Maple; (silver dollar) WG
IW Heat & Serve Ovenable Pouch, = 2 WG
equiv
35
REMOTE 7613284
Miini Pancakes, Blueberry; (silver dollar)
WG IW Heat & Serve Ovenable Pouch, = 2
WG  equiv
35
ELE.
LUNCH 3566079
Miini Pancakes, CONFETTI; (silver dollar)
WG IW Heat & Serve Ovenable Pouch, = 2
WG (VANILLA BIRTHDAY CAKE)
36
FS25 REMOTE 9674169
Pancake and Sausage Stick, WGR, IW,
2.51 oz.  Turkey sausage w/ vegetable
protein product (VPP) added.  CN labeled =
1 oz meat/meat alternate& 1WG equiv
16
Coffee Shop 7853344 Blueberry WG 2 oz IW-Fruit Muffin 30
Coffee Shop 7856669 Banana WG 2 oz IW-Fruit Muffin 29
Coffee Shop 7853468 Choc Choc chip WG 2 oz IW-Fruit Muffin 32
Coffee Shop 7853302 Apple Cinn WG 2 oz IW-Fruit Muffin 28
FS27 BIC 5866082 Banana WG TFF-Muffin Top 28
FS27 BIC 5866074 Choc Chip WG-Muffin Top 29
FS27 BIC 5855432 Apple Cinnamon WG TFF-Muffin Top 28
FS27 BIC 5855507 Blueberry WG TFF-Muffin Top 26
BHS &
REMOTE 3433867 Muffin, WG IW 4 oz Double Choc 59
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
BHS &
REMOTE 4405373 Muffin, WG IW 4 oz Banana 62
BHS &
REMOTE 4486391 Muffin, WG IW 4 oz  Blueberry 59
BIC 3681270 Mini Loaf, Banana WG 26
BIC 1780798 Mini Loaf, Blueberry WG 26
BIC 8616717 Mini Loaf, Choc chip WG 26
BIC 4872119 Mini Loaf, Orange dream  WG 26
BIC  8745285 Mini Loaf,  Lemon, WG  NOT  Iced 28
FS34. Donuts 7744667 Goody Ring-Shaped Donut WG, IW, 2.5 oz.
2 ounces grain equivalent 29
FS35 7958738 Mini Donuts Chocolate WG 41
FS35 3973072 Mini Donuts Powder Sugar WG 41
FS36 6083030 Dunkin  Stik, 2 PACK 48
FS37 BKF PASTRY 5972002 Apple Filled, WG Flip (Turnover) 41
8872137 Fruit Frudel, Cherry 37
8872145 Fruit Frudel,  Apple 36
FS42 3252188 WG Filled Raspberry &  Cream Filled Bars =
2G
FS45 7755457
Apple Cinnamon Texas Toast IW Toasted
Slice topped with a blend of Apple and
Cinnamon  1=2.25 B
45
FS46 REMOTE 5667292 Crumb Cake Cinnamon 48
FS46 REMOTE 9898530 Crumb Cake Choc Chip 49
FS46.1 Cinnamon
Bun 6931299 Glazed Oatmeal Breakfast Bun;  IW 51%
Whole Wheat. = 2  grain equivalent 39
FS47 REMOTE 3639234 Mini Cinnis, WG IW, Heat & Serve
Ovenable Pouch,  = 2 WG equivalent 39
FS48 Cinnamon
Roll 8780819 Cinnamon Roll, Iced, WGR, IW, 2.7 oz. = 2
WG equivalent 38
FS49 2674269 Whole Grain Pumpkin Swirl Iced,
Individually Wrapped Thaw and serve 38
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS50 Bagel 1788165 Bagels, White Whole Grain,   FZ ,Sliced   =
2 grain equivelant 28
FS52 9647827 Straw Creamy Cheese Mini Bagel 41
FS52 9647413 Cinn Creamy Cheese Mini Bagel 42
FS54 Eng Muffin 6686984
English Muffin, 100% Whole Wheat, Thaw &
Serve, Unsliced   2 oz. Serving size 2B
equivalent on the Child Nutrition Program
22
FS56 Cream
Cheese 5022914 Cream Cheese Cup, Plain, Refrigerated,
Plastic 1 oz Cup 2
FS57 Jelly PC 7329675
Jelly PC  Assortment Pack, 2 trays
strawberry jam, 3 trays grape jelly, 3 trays
mixed fruit jelly
9
FS58 Fruit Juice
Cups-100%
Juice Cups,100%  Foil Lids 4.0 oz  = ½ cup
single strength juice  Frozen
FS58 602656 Apple Juice, Foil Cup 13
FS58 7412836 Orange Juice Foil Cup 13
FS58 641837 Grape Juice Foil Cup 19
FS58 8412843 Fruit Punch Foil Cup 14
FS60 Fruit Juice,
Box-100%
100% Juice Boxes, Shelf Stable-12 Months,
Straw Attached.                          = 3/4 cup
single strenght juice
FS60 BHS  666909 Juicy Juice, Berry 24
FS60 BHS 1765600 Juicy Juice, Orange Tangerine 24
FS60 BHS 8399096 Juicy Juice, Apple 24
FS60 BHS 699785 Juicy Juice, Strawberry Kiwi 24
FS60 BHS  5535779 Juicy Juice, Fruit Punch 24
FS61 Fruit Juice,
Box-100%
100% Juice Boxes , Shelf Stable-12
Months, Straw Attached.                       = ½
cup single strength juice
FS61 ELE BIC  2479750 Juicy Juice,  Fruit Punch 15
FS61 ELE BIC 3259218 Juicy Juice,  Apple 15
FS61 ELE BIC  6371134 Juicy Juice,  Grape 15
FS61 ELE BIC  1528078 Juicy Juice,  Orange Tangerine 15
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS61 ELE BIC  9275703 Juicy Juice,  Berry 15
FS62 Vegetable
Juice 2753833 Juice Box: Orange Medley , 100% Juice, 1/2
cup red/orange veg, 13
FS63 Vegetable &
Fruit Juice
Juice, 100% Veg./Fruit Juice.  FZ,  USDA
Approved, Vegetable in “other” or
“Additional” Category for ½ cup single
strength juice
FS63 LUNCH 2946267 Wango Mango Juice 13
FS63 LUNCH 2945764 Dragon Punch Juice 13
FS63 LUNCH 8986663 Cherry Star Juice 13
Assorted Bread Items
FS65 BHS 8928384
Biscuit, Honey WW 3", Heat & Serve
Frozen, Sliced,  1 Biscuit equals 1.75
servings breads and grains
27
FS66 6963383
Biscuit Dough, Whole Grain Biscuit dough
Meets 2 Bread on the Child Nutrition
Program.
28
FS68 Croissant 693465
Croissant, WG Margarine Round Sliced
Baked, Thaw & Serve, meets TWO
bread/grain equivalent
26
FS69 8143551
Croissants, WG, Margarine, RF, Round,
Fully Sliced; must be whole grain rich and
provide 1.5 ounce grain equivalents. Portion
to provide at least 95.0 calories, with no
more than 4.5 grams of fat. Must contain
less than 210.0 milligrams of sodium
18
FS70 9572959 Bread, Pullman, Whole Grain White, 1/2 in.
Sliced Loaf 14
FS71 7680705 Hoagie Rolls, WG, Split Top, Hinge Sliced,
5.5" 26
FS72 8080781 PRE Sliced 4" Kaiser Roll, WG= 2B 31
FS73 9869512 White Wheat Hamburger Bun WG = 2B 29
FS74 237035
Hamburger Bun, WG, Hawaiian, Wholesome
Choice, Fully Sliced; must be whole grain rich and
provide 2.0 ounce grain equivalents. Portion to
provide at least 125.0 calories, with no more than
1.5 grams of fat. Must contain less than 290.0
milligrams of sodium.  Produced in Nut Free
Facility
32
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS75 9575200 White Wheat Hot Dog Roll WG = 2B 29
FS76 3266643 WG Dinner Roll 1 oz eq  IW 12
FS77 9584327 Whole Grain Dinner Roll IW 1 =2B 28
FS78 6872554
Bake Crafters Slider Buns, WG, Hawaiian,
Wholesome Choice, Hinge Sliced; WG =
1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Nut Free Facility
12 per pack, 16 packs/ case
16
FS80 1870286 WG EZ JAMMER  WOWBUTTER AND
GRAPE JELLY SANDWICH = 1M/1WG 28
FS81 BHS BKF 2577048
Sandwich, Maple Waffle, WG, Chicken
Sausage, IW, WG rich and provide 1.0
ounce grain equivalent and 1.0 ounce of
meat or meat alternate. Portion to provide at
least 125.0 calories, with no more than 7.5
grams of fat. Must contain less than 250.0
milligrams of sodium.
14
FS82 REMOTE 3184061
Bake Crafters Sandwich, Hoagie, WG,
Turkey Ham & Cheese, IW; must be whole
grain rich and provide 2.0 ounce grain
equivalents and 2.0 ounces of meat or meat
alternate. No more than 17 grams of fat.
Must be < 1140.0 milligrams of sodium.
Produced in a nut free facility
33
FS86 5042775 EGG ROLL, VEGETABLE 3 OZ NO MSG
FROZEN APPETIZER 20
FS88 Tortilla Shells 2603322 6"   Whole Wheat Tortilla = 1B Made with
75% WG Flour  35-10-35
FS89 ELE 2818722 8" Whole Wheat Tortilla = 1.5B, Made with
75% WG Flour  35-10-35
FS90 BHS 2709160 10" Whole Wheat Tortilla = 2 B, Made with
75% WG Flour  35-10-35
FS96 7793631
Garlic Wheat Breadsticks 6" made with
Whole Grain  Made from a whole wheat
flour blend that is 52% whole grain.  =1B
17g/1
FS97 9591843
Bake Crafters Texas Toast, WG, Margarine,
RF, RS, Bulk; must be WG rich and provide
1.0 ounce grain equivalent. Portion to
provide at least 65.0 calories, with 3.5
grams of fat or less.  Must contain < 165.0
milligrams of sodium. Nut free Facility
14
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS98 9533004
Whole Grain Garlic Knot  1 = 2 oz grain
equivelent <than 175 calories and 275mg
sodium
23
FS102 Pasta-WG 3899382 Spaghetti 10 inch-51% WG White 41/2oz
dry
FS103 1607597 Penne Rigate-51% WG White 41/2oz
dry
FS104 1607654 Rotini-51% WG White 41/2oz
dry
FS114 RICE 4326526 RICE, White Long Grain, ParBoiled 1.67ozdry
/37g
FS115  7013705
Vegetable Fried Rice (Brown rice lightly
seasoned with soy sauce tossed with mixed
vegetables  NO MSG Added, Zero Grams of
Trans Fat/Serving
43/4.25oz
FS116 Vegetables,
Frozen VEGETABLES, FROZEN
FS117 7833692
Broccoli Florets & Stems 50%/50% Grade A
/ IQF  Purchasing this non US item is
acceptable due to the financial burden of a
similar item, proof will be added to web
page for PDE reviews)
5g/3.5oz
FS118 396770
California Blend (Broccoli, Cauliflower, CC
Carrots), Frozen  Purchasing this non US
item is acceptable due to the financial
burden of a similar item, proof will be added
to web page for PDE reviews)
FS119 6784607 Carrots, Sliced 7/8" to 1 1/4 Grd "B" 7g/3.75oz
FS120 6328389 CARROT, DICED 3/8 IQF FROZEN Grade
B 6.6g/3 oz
FS121 5677034 Corn, Golden Whole Kernel Cut, IQF Grade
B 21g/3.6oz
FS122 6784516 Green Beans, Blue Lake Bush Beans,1"
cuts 3-4 sieve, IQF Grade B 5g/3.75oz
FS123 6784623 Mixed Vegetables,  4 way Mixed Blend, IQF
Grade B 12g/3 oz
FS124 8352189
Vegetable Blend, Oriental Stir Fry FROZEN
Contains a mixture of BROCCOLI,
CARROTS, RED BELL PEPPERS, WATER
CHESTNUTS, SUGAR SNAP PEAS,
MUSHROOMS, not to contain onions.
6g/3.25oz
FS125 6784649 Peas,  Green, Frozen: US Grade A; Size #3
or #4
13g/3.75o
z
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS126 Onion Rings 5362629
Onion Rings, Diced sweet yellow onions
formed into uniform 3/16" rings coated in a
crunchy breading, Fully cooked, ovenable.
6=2.67 oz or 1/4cup
26/6 pc
FS127 1375526 POTATO, FRENCH-FRY 3/8 STRAIGHT-
CUT BATTERED TFF FROZEN 23g/3oz
FS128 Fruit Cups
Whole Fruit Premium FROZEN Juice Cups,
100% Fruit Juice, no artificial colors,flavors
or additives.  =  ½ cup single strength juice
LUNCH 1560291 Mixed Berry & Lemon Swirl Whole Fruit 19
LUNCH 9982968 Orange Pineapple Whole Fruit 20
LUNCH 1560259 Orange Pineapple & Cherry Swirl Whole
Fruit 19
LUNCH 9982976 Watermelon Sour Whole Fruit 25
LUNCH 9982950 Wild Cherry Whole Fruit 19
HOLIDAY 2920882 Shamrock Shape Up 19
HOLIDAY 2922060 Pumpkin Shape Up 19
HOLIDAY 2933224 Heart Shape Up 19
HOLIDAY 2922078 Snowman Shape Up 19
Special Order 8971145 Sports Shape Up 19
FS137 9798463 Reduced Fat Crispy Round Tortilla Chips - 2B 29
FS139 LUNCH
TACOS 8651693 Nacho Cheese, Doritos Walking Taco
ChipsSS BAG TOP N GO =2 B 28
ALA CARTE 1513209 Baked BBQ Potato Crisp 19
ALA CARTE 9862467 Baked Ruffles Cheddar/Sour Cream 17
ALA CARTE 4551388 Baked Regular Crisp 20
ALA CARTE 5496682 Doritos - Reduce fat Nacho Cheese 20
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
ALA CARTE 354217 Doritos - Cool Ranch - red fat 20
ALA CARTE 6754733 Doritos Sweet Spicy Chilly - red fat 20
ALA CARTE 4853958 Baked Tostito Scoops WG
19
ALA CARTE 7756661 Cheetos Puffs, Red Fat 13
FS145 ALA CARTE 338558 Munchies-Quaker Kids Mix = 1Wg 17
FS145 ALA CARTE 6712434 Rold Gold Heartzels 16
FS145 ALA CARTE 6925390 Red Fat Tostitos Bite-Size Tortilla Chips
WG 18
FS145 ALA CARTE 5599983 Cheetos - Baked 16
FS145 ALA CARTE 2939505 Cheetos Hot - Baked 17
FS145 ALA CARTE 6498798 Funyons  - meets Smart Snack Guidelines 14
ALA CARTE 5585443 Baked Lay's, BBQ Flavor 24
ALA CARTE 5585476 Baked Lay's Gluten Free 24
ALA CARTE 5585526 Baked Lay's sr cream and onion 24
ALA CARTE 5585419 Baked Ruffles Sour Cream & Cheddar
ALA CARTE 5605332 Smart Food popcorn White Cheddar
ALA CARTE 2600708 Lay’s Kettle RF Applewood Smoked BBQ
Kettle Cooked Potato Chips 27
ALA CARTE 8621492 Lay’s Kettle 40% Less Fat Sea Salt &
Vinegar Potato Chips 28
ALA CARTE 8621526 Lay’s Kettle 40% Reduced Fat Kettle
Cooked Potato Chips Original 1.375 oz. 27
ALA CARTE 8621484 Lay’s Kettle 40% Reduced Fat Kettle
Cooked Potato Chips Jalepino 1.375 oz. 27
ELE. 8226920 Elf Grahams -Chocolate WG 21
ELE. 3226925 Elf Grahams -Cinnamon WG 21
ELE. 9749672 Scooby Doo Sticks Cinnamon 21
ELE. 3885621 Bug Bites Cinnamon Grahams 21
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS153 ELE. 6941355
Belly Bears,  51 % Whole Grain Cinnamon
Graham Crackers,  1 pkg = 1 Creditable
Grains. TFF, No HF Corn syrup.
21
FS156 ELE. 4692964
Giant Goldfish Cinnamon Grahams made
with WG Serving Size One Bread
Equivalent
19
FS157 ELE. 4977252 Goldfish Shapped Crackers, Cheddar WG,
Baked =1 B 14
FS157 ELE. 5141256 Goldfish Shapped Crackers, Colors
Cheddar WG, Baked 14
FS158 ELE. 7612294 Cheez-It® Cheddar Cheese, WG -  One
package meets 1 ounce equivalent. 14
FS159 ELE. 4267754 Cracker, Cheez-It WG    Bulk Kelloggs    20g/29
crackers
FS161 BIC 4043617 Cocoa Cherry snack bar, IW, WG,= 1 B
serving; Smart Snacks standards 33
FS162 ALA CARTE 8733560 Rice Krispies Treats: ORIGINAL 34
FS162 ALA CARTE 7939931 Rice Krispies Treats: CHOCOLATE CHIP 30
FS163 ALA CARTE 2182951 Rice Krispies Treat Minis -Whole grain rich
(5g whole grain per serving)  No HFCS. 9
FS164 Fruit Snacks 9732827
Welches Fruit Snack Bites:Mix Fruit; 100%
Vit. C Fat Free and Gluten Free, No
Preservatives, (Smart Snack Compliant)
33
FS164 ALA CARTE 9732835
Welches Fruit Snack Bites:Berry &
Cherry;100% Vit. C Fat Free and Gluten
Free, No Preservatives, (Smart Snack
Compliant)
33
FS165 ALA CARTE 5301619
Scooby Doo Fruit Shapes,  Apple Puree is
first ingredient. No artificial flavors or colors
from artificial sources.  Gluten Free  (Smart
Snack Compliant)
21
FS166 Fruit Rolls
ups
Fruit Roll Ups 30% less sugar, no artificial
flavors/colors from artificial sources. Fruit as
a first ingredient.Smat Snack
FS166 ALA CARTE 1075357 Fruit Snack Rollup, Crazy Colors, 11
FS166 ALA CARTE 3136009 Fruit Snack Rollup, Hot Colors, 11
FS166 ALA CARTE 3526159 Fruit Snack Rollup, Strawberry, 11
FS167
Cupcake, Let s Celebrate 30-10-30, Vanilla
and Chocolate.  51% Whole Grain Rich =
1/2 Bread
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS167 ALA CARTE 8874893 Cupcake Let's Celebrate Vanilla, WG = 1/2
Bread 27
FS167 ALA CARTE 8870495 Cupcake Let's Celebrate Chocolate WG =
1/2 Bread 26
FS168 LUNCH 7684004 Churro, Apple WG 27
FS168 LUNCH 6799985 Churro, Raspberry 28
FS169 ALA CARTE 9593948 Beef Jerky: ORIGINAL 6
FS169 ALA CARTE 9593955 Beef Jerky: TERIYAKI 6
FS172 ALA CARTE 2701219 Ice Cream Bar, Chocolate Sundae Crunch
Low Fat 25
FS173 ALA CARTE 7695852 Ice Cream Bar, Strawberry Sundae Crunch
Low Fat 24
FS174 ALA CARTE 2063183 Ice Cream Bar, Fudge IW 26
FS175 ALA CARTE 3972845 Ice Cream Sandwich, Low Fat Vanilla 26
FS176 ALA CARTE 1056721 Ice Cream Cone, Low Fat Vanilla Fudge
Swirl 21
FS177 ALA CARTE 8436496 Ice Cream Cups: Chocolate 17
FS177 ALA CARTE 7941261 Ice Cream Cups: Vanilla 16
FS177 ALA CARTE 6284634 Ice Cream Cups: Strawberry 16
FS177 ALA CARTE 2302125 Orange Dream® Bar (RED FAT Vanila Ice
Cream Covered w/Orange Sherbet) 19
FS178  COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS- CHICKEN
FS179 6071948 Chicken Nugget, Homestyle, WG Made/w
all white meat Chicken Breast; CN Label 10g/4pc
FS180 9049933 Chicken Patty, Homestyle  Whole Grain, All
white meat Chicken Breast: CN Lable 13g
FS181 9212093
Chix Breast Strips of Fire, Made with
Chicken Breast strips with Rib Meat:
Uncooked Hot and  Spicy.
17g/3.57o
z
FS182 9798554
Chicken, Pattie 3.1 oz WG breaded All
White Fully Cooked  Made w/ White Breast
& Rib Meat CN Label
12g
FS183 9777541 Chicken Breast Golden Crispy Filet 3.5 oz 14g
FS186 HOLIDAY 7793862 Halloween 3pc/12
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS186 HOLIDAY 3421310 Giggles 2pc/14
FS186 SPECIAL  8598070 Zoo 3pc/12
FS186 HOLIDAY 7794407 Shamrock 3pc/12
FS186 HOLIDAY 7841992 Tree 3pc/12
FS188 BHS 9272634
Philly Traditional Flat Beef Slices (Uncooked
Finely Chopped & Formed Beef Sandwich
Slices )  2.0 oz raw product = 1.25 cooked
M/MA = 40 mg sodium per portion
0
FS189 5481866
Smart Picks FlameBroiled Beef Patty w/Soy
Charbroiled, Fully Cooked, Sprocket shape
with subtle char marks.   LAYER Pak 2.5 oz
= 2 M CN Label
1
FS191 SR109437 7944945
Oven Roasted Homestyle Beef Meatballs
with TVP, 1/2 ounce  6= 2m/ma (Ground
beef (not more than 30% fat), TVP and
Seasonings)  CN Label
5g/6pc
FS192 Dairy Assorted Items,  Commercial
FS193 Cheese 7332372
Cheese, Mozzarella Shredded, Low
Mostiure, Part Skim; Feather Shredded
Size, Mild
2g/1 oz
FS195 8480154
SOUR CREAM, PC:  Individual Squeeze
Package; 1 OZ; U S GRADE A, Clean label
with only two ingredients.  No more then
5gm Fat and 15Mg of Sodium.
1g
FS200 HOT DOG 8947822 Hot Dog, All Turkey 8:1, 6",  CN Label for 2
oz. Meat/MA,   Gluten Free 1
FS201 REMOTE 6771851
Corn Dog, WG,Turkey Hot Dog wrapped
whole grain-rich honey-sweetened
cornbread batter  iece credits a 2 m/ma & 2
oz. grain eq. for CN (Child Nutrition)
31
FS203 Corn Dog 679639
Corn Dogs, Lite WG Mini Turkey Dogs
wrapped inwhole grain-rich honey-
sweetened cornbread batter   6 pieces
credits a 2 m/ma & 2 oz. grain eq. for CN
16g/4pc
FS204 REMOTE 7776677
Corn Dog, Chicken WG 4 oz Cooked CN
Frozen w/stick  Lower Fat Chicken Frank
Wrapped  in 100% WG Honey Crunchy
Batter Smart Snack approved.  CN Label 1
serving = 2 OZ. M/MA & 2 OZ. Equivalent
Grains
30
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS206 BHS PIZZA 163600 Pork, Beef Sliced Pepperoni, Reduced
Sodium, Reduced Fat,  CN Label 1g/1oz.
FS208 Bologna 1749381 Bologna, Luncheon Meat Sliced 384 @.5 oz 4g/2 oz
FS209 Ham 5728350 Ham, Luncheon Meat Sliced  384 @.5 oz 1g/2 oz
FS210 Salami 5244452 Salami, Luncheon Meat Sliced 384 @.5 oz 2g/2 oz
FS211 ITALIAN
HOAGIE 9640236
Sliced Combo Pack Italian, Hard Salami,
Capicola Ham and Peppered Ham. Each
3.00 oz. serving (1.00 oz. Hard Salami, 1.00
oz. Ham Capicola, 1.00 oz. Peppered Ham)
of Italian Style Combo Pack provides 2.25
oz. M/MA for the CN Programs
2g/9slices
FS215 Sausage 8356511 Sausage Patty (Turkey)1.47 oz = 1 meat
FS220 Condiments
PC Condiments, Portion Control
FS221 8018921 Cheese Parmesan Single serve 0
FS222 4370805 BBQ Sauce 4
FS223 6277420 Hot Sauce Shelf-Stable n/a
FS224  4329546 Italian Dressing, pouch 1
FS225 9329202 Mayonnaise 0
FS226 8656480 Mayonnaise, GF 0
FS227 3009222 Mustard - Yellow 1
FS228 5939053 Ranch Dressing, Buttermilk 1
FS229 7633910 Dressing-Ranch House Blend Low Sodium 5
FS230 9734047 Buttermilk Ranch Dressing, Shelf Stable 2
FS231 BLANK
FS232 1911445 Buttermilk Ranch Dressing CUPS 3
FS233 1192357 Ranch, Lite Pouch 10
FS234 4959821 Italian Golden  SS  pouch   6
FS235 2355196 Dressing, Creamy Caesar PC 3
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS236 3006988 Breakfast Table Syrup Cup 29
FS237 2129237 Taco Sauce Mild n/a
FS238 5329610 Honey Mustard Sauce 7
FS239 7633902 Dressing, Honey Mustard ,  Low Sodium SS
cup, Shelf  Stable 125 mg of sodium per oz 7
FS240 Condiments
GALLONS Dressings and Sauces-Gallons
FS241 5170279 Light  Mayonnaise, Creamy 1g/.5 oz
FS242 9024877
Dressing, Creamy Caesar:AN OFF-WHITE
SALAD DRESSING WITH TYPICAL
CAESAR FLAVORS OF PARMESAN
CHEESE, LEMON & ANCHOVY.
2g/1 oz
FS243 1328608 Dressing, Coleslaw: TF Free, Creamy
Yellow Color, Plastic Jar 7g/1 oz
FS244 1423793 Hot Sauce Red Pepper Blend 0
FS245 8920217 BBQ Sauce 13/1 oz
FS246 BKF FOR
LUNCH ELE. 9327636 Syrup, Pancake Bulk Maple Flavored, Thick
Consistency 51g/2 oz
FS249 8704462 Chicken Gravy- LO SODUIM 3g/1/4 c.
prepared
FS251 Vegetables VEGETABLES, CANNED
FS252 3702289
Corn, Canned Whole Kernel, Low Sodium
US Grade B, Golden Vacuum Packed Drain
Weight = 75 oz/can
17g/.5
cup
FS253 3704509
Green Beans, Canned, Low Sodium Us
Grade B Blue Lake Variety  #4 Size, Cut
Drain Weight=60oz
4g/.5 cup
FS254 Beans BEANS,  ASSORTED
FS255 8056053 Vegetarian Baked Beans 29g/.5 c
FS256 Beans 2176907 Santiago® EXCEL® Refried Beans -
Smooth- Dehyd 24g/.5c
FS257 Beans 3716180 Garbanzo Beans, Low Sodium 21g/.5c
FS258 Beans 3717709 Black Beans,  Red Sodium 23g/.5c
FS259 Beans 3717352 Kidney Beans, Dark Red, Low Sodium 22g/.5c
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS260 SUGAR AND FLOUR
FS261 855387 Sugar, Brown Light Granulated 4g/tsp
FS262 4395612 Sugar, White Granulated Cane 4g/tsp
FS263 2330942 Flour, Hotel & Restaurant AP Bleached 22g/1oz
FS264 281501 Gold Medal flour whole wheat white 21g/1oz
FS265 1627215 Sugar, Confectioners 30g/1oz
FS267 8050189 Candy, Jimmies, Rainbow Colors: For
Topping Baked Goods 10.4g/.5oz
FS268 3705100 Topping, Whipped Dairy on Top FROZEN 2g/2TBSP
FS269 Coffee Shop 1630706 Icing in a Pail; CHOCOLATE 27g/1 2/3
TBSP
FS269 Coffee Shop 1579556 Icing in a Pail; VANILLA 29g/1 2/3
TBSP
FS283 9327263 Sugar, PC 3g/pkt
FS288 2005940 Taco Seasoning, Reduced Sodium (230 mg
sodium/4gr) 2g/1 tsp
FS289 1510080 Taco Seasoning,  GLUTEN FREE 2g/1 tsp
FS296 Granola 6740589
Granola, Crunchy Cinnamon ,Flavored
Clusters IW  Allergen free of the “Big 8”! NO
peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, dairy, eggs,
fish, shellfish.  1 = 1 oz grain equivelent
21g
FS297 Tuna 2902906 Tuna, Canned Solid Pack Chunk Light
Packed in Water 0
FS298 Peanut Butter 4327581 Peanut Butter, Creamy Plastic Pail 4.4g/1oz
FS299 Dill Pickle
Slices 1942709 Dill Pickle Crinkel Cut Slices,   600-800 1/8"
Thick
FS300 Corrected
Number 3412391 Pickle Relish, Sweet, 4/1 gallon, Plastic
FS301 Pepper 1807825 Pepper, Banana Med to Hot  crinkle-cut
5/16" plastic jar shelf stable 1g/1oz.
FS302 Pepper
Jalapeno 1811215 Pepper Jalapeno-Sliced Nacho Hot, Plastic
Jar/Shelf Stable 1g/1oz.
FS303 blank
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS304 7333479
Olive, Black Sliced, Packed to US Grade B-
(Purchasing this non US item is acceptable
due to the financial burden of a similar item,
proof will be added to web page for PDE
reviews)
1g/.5 oz
FS305 Soup 9016908 Tomato Soup, Condensed, Campbell's
Healthy Request 18g/.5cup
FS307 1115245 Chicken Base Low Sodium (No Added
MSG)* Gluten Free  2g/.75tsp
FS308 Butterbuds 2076032 Butterbuds, Butter Substitute  (Butter
Flavored Granules made with real Butter) 1.5g/1tsp
FS309 8927493 Buttermist Spray,  0
FS310  9565631 Buttermist, GARLIC Spray 0
FS311 Food Release
Oil Base 2328813 Food Release Oil Base, Trans Fat Free
FS312 1328699 Shortening Clear TFF -(WEEKLY MARKET
PRICE) 0
FS313 Pizza Sauce 5056262
Sauce, Pizza, fully prepared sauce made
from fresh tomatoes (not paste), seasoned
with corn oil  salt and spices  Not to exceed
4g/.25cup
FS314 Vinegar 4328332 Vinegar,  Apple Cider 0
FS315 Vinegar 1328335 Vinegar,  White 0
FS317 6092254
Margarine, Solid- 80% All Vegetable  Oil
Margarine, Cholesterol Free, SALT FREE.
T CONTAINS 80-81% Fat Content.
(WEEKLY PRICE MARKET)
0
FS318 7775421
Margarine, Solid- 80% All Vegetable  Oil
Margarine, Cholesterol Free, SALTED.
CONTAINS 80-81% Fat Content.
(WEEKLY PRICE MARKET)
0
FS319 3006871 Margarine, Whipped Cups, TFF 0
FS320 Yogurt - Assorted
FS321 ELE. 1800663 Trix - Triple Cherry 15
FS321 ELE. 306654 Trix - Raspberry/Rainbow 15
FS321 ELE. 306647 Trix - Strawberry/Banana 15
FS322
Yogurt Cups, 4 oz.  Made with Cultured
Pasteurized Grade A Nonfat Milk, Modified
Corn Starch, Whey, Potassium Sorbate (For
Freshness), Gellan Gum, Tricalcium
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS322 Yoplait 324319 Yogurt Strawberry SS Cup 19
FS322 324368 Yogurt Raspberry SS Cup 19
FS322 324400 Yogurt Peach SS Cup 19
FS322 324426 Yogurt Cherry Vanilla SS Cup 19
FS322 324459 Yogurt straw bananablend 19
FS322 5797915 Yogurt vanilla blend Ft/Fr 19
FS324 Dannon 7868792 Yogurt Cup, Lite and Fit - STRAWBERRY 13
FS324 7486553 Yogurt Cup, Lite and Fit -PEACH 13
FS324 1173146 Yogurt Cup, Lite and Fit - VANILLA 13
FS324 4026090 Yogurt Cup, Lite and Fit - CHERRY
VANILLA 13
FS324 8109657 Yogurt Cup, Lite and Fit - BLUEBERRY 13
FS325 Yogurt Cups
Variety Pack 1836089
Yogurt Cups. Variety Pack Greek nonfat
yogurt.  80 calories per 5.3oz. serving, 0%
fat and 12g protein, 4 CUPS EACH:
STRAWBERRY, BLUEBERRY AND BLACK
CHERRY
SB 15,
Cherry
15, BB 16
FS326 Yogurt, Bulk Yogurt Parfait Pro, Gluten Free
FS326 4890141 Yogurt Parfait Pro,  Strawberry 20.6/.5cu
p
FS326 4890026 Yogurt Parfait Pro, Vanilla 20.6/.5cu
p
FS330 Canned Fruit 1581438 Apple Sauce, Unsweetened, Natural 13.9/4.4oz
FS333 8791436 Sliced pears LS 14g/4.4oz
FS334 8791345 Diced pears LS 14g/4.4oz
FS335 2910131 Mandarin oranges, Whole,Extra Lite Syrup
from Spain (No China) Drained WT 62oz 23g/5 oz
FS336 8731036 Mixed Fruit, LS Pak  Drained Weight 72.5
oz 17g/4.4oz
FS337 2931418 Pineapple Tidbits, unsweetened Juice Pak
from South Africa or Thailand (no China) 22g/5 oz
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS338 6437008 Pineapple Chunks, Refrigerated, Fresh.
FRESH PINEAPPLE CUT INTO CHUNKS 13g/4oz
FS339 1328376 Apples, Sliced Canned: Solid Pack
water/natural juices.USDA Grade A 12g/4.3oz
FS340 6328330
Cherries, Maraschino Halves; Pakced to
CID A-A-20131A Size Medium; 6 1/2 gals
plastic
15g/.5 oz
FS341 4386983 Premium Tropical Fruit Salad in Juice 17g/.5
cup
FS342 9437054
Fruit Salad, Chunk 5 Way in LS
(Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Pineapple,
oranges  Grapes) 21 Day Shelf  75% Yield
20g/5oz
FS343 9327610 Strawberry, Sliced, Bulk Frozen 38g/5oz
FS351 7766264 Craisins: Strawberry;  1 pkg = 1/2 Fruit, 27
FS351 7870850 Craisins: Cherry;  1 pkg = 1/2 Fruit, 27
FS351 7587492 Craisins:  Watermelon  1 pkg = 1/2 Fruit, 27
FS352 Raisin 6765904 Raisins, IW, equals 1/2 c fruit equivalent 30
FS357 6285795 Nacho Cheese Sauce 5g/.25
cup
FS358 8260358 Cheddar Cheese Sauce 5g/.25
cup
FS359 9806902 MILK SUB, SOY VANILLA ORGANIC
ASEPTIC CARTON SHELF STABLE 17
FS360 Ala Carte
Beverages Assorted Water & Beverages
FS361  3917238 Sport Cap-Spring Water  20 oz 0
FS362  7856198 Flat Cap-Spring Water  20 oz 0
FS363  9761165 Flat Cap-Spring Water 16.9 oz 0
FS364 2318328 Flat Cap-Spring Water 0
FS365  131813 Purified Water, Flat Cap 0
FS366  1579327 Purified Water, Flat Cap (.5 liter) 0
FS367  Propel Water-MEETS SMART SNACK
GUIDELINES FOR 9-12
FS367 5914825 Berry Propel 0
FS367 5914916 Lemon Propel 0
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS367 5914833 Strawberry Kiwi Propel 0
FS368  Gatorade Kid Pack-SMART SNACK
GUIDELINES FOR 9-12
FS368 5698758 Gatorade: Grape G2 8
FS368 5698733 Gatorade: Orange G2 8
FS368 5708029 Gatorade: Fruit Punch G2 8
FS368 8750614 Gatorade: Glacier Freeze G2 8
FS368 9578964 Gatorade: G2 Lemon Lime 8
FS369 Zero Gatorade SMART SNACK
GUIDELINES FOR 9-12
FS369 1064705 Zero Gatorade: Glacier Freeze 2
FS369 7245526 Zero Gatorade: Glacier Cherry 1
FS370  Sparkling 100 % juice products USDA
Exempted, All meet smart snacks for K-12
FS370 1676758 Switch: Orange Tangerine 30
FS370 1676865 Switch: Grape 30
FS370 1676501 Switch: Black Cherry 30
FS370 1628429 Switch: Strawberry Watermelon 29
FS370 1676691 Switch: Kiwi berry 30
FS370 1628445 Switch: Fruit Punch 30
FS370 1628452 Switch: Apple 27
FS371  Sparkling ICE Flavored Waters Smart
Snack Guidelines for 9-12
FS371 8674566 Sparking Ice: Black Raspberry 0
FS371 8674574 Sparking Ice: Orange Mango 0
FS371 9579525 Sparking Ice: Kiwi Strawberry 0
FS371 9579509 Sparking Ice: Cherry Limeade 0
19-20 US FOODS COMMERCIAL ORDER GUIDE
Bid Line
#
ITEM
SO= Special
Order
A
Distributor
Product
Number
 CHO/Svg
FS372  V-8 Fusion, 100% Juice -Meets Smart
Snacks Guidelines  K-12
FS372 8721938 V-8 Fusion Strawberry Banana 27
FS372 8722357 V-8 Fusion; Pomegranite Blueberry 25
FS373
Naked Juice 100% Juice  ALL FLAVorS -
Only Meets Smart Snack Guidelines Grades
6 12
FS373 7803539 Berry Blast Naked Juice 38
FS373 7603618 Blue Machine Naked Juice 50
FS373 7803976 Green Machine  Naked Juice 42
FS373 7808652 Mighty Mango Naked Juice 43
FS373 6970107 Strawberry/Banana Naked Juice 38
FS375 Pudding Pudding,  Creamy
FS375 MIDDLE
SCHOOL 4327318 Vanilla Pudding 25g/4.5oz
FS375 MIDDLE
SCHOOL 8327314 Chocolate Pudding 24g/4.5oz